


 



 

 

 

NAME OF COURSE    : CUSTOMER SERVICE SKILLS 

COURSE CODE    : TM 396 
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Class Schedule Format 2022-2023 

Department: B VOC THM  Course: CUSTOMER SERVICE SKILLS 

Sl 

No 

Date Day Time  Name of Teacher Class 

Room No 

1 17-10-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

2 19-10-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

3 21-10-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

4 28-10-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

5 31-10-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

6 11-02-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

7 11-04-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

8 11-07-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JYOTHY JOSEPH BVoc  

9 14-11-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

10 16-11-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

11 18-11-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

12 21-11-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

13 23-11-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

14 25-11-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

15 28-11-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

16 30-11-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  ABRAHAM K  BVoc  

17 12-05-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

18 12-07-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

19 12-09-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

20 12-12-2022 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

21 14-12-2022 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

22 16-12-2022 Friday 03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

23 01-02-2023 Monday 03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

24 01-04-2023 Wednesday  03.30 to 04.30  JITHU VARGHESE BVoc  

25 21-01-2023 Saturday  09.30 to 10.30 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 

26 21-01-2023 Saturday  10.35 to 11.35 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 

27 21-01-2023 Saturday  11.40 to 12.40 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 

28 28-01-2023 Saturday  09.30 to 10.30 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 

29 28-01-2023 Saturday  10.35 to 11.35 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 

30 28-01-2023 Saturday  11.40 to 12.40 INVITED FACULTY  B.Voc Hall 



Number and details of the students registered for the program 

St. Michaels College, Cherthala 

Details of the students 

Discipline    : B. Voc Tourism and Hospitality Management 

Course title : Customer Service Skills 

 

Sl No  Candidate Code  Name of the Student 

1 35220136002 AJAY VARGHESE 

2 35220136003 AKHIL KRISHNA A P 

3 35220136004 ALAKANANDA JAYARAJ 

4 35220136006 AMAL P SIMSON 

5 35220136008 ARSHA ROY 

6 35220136009 ASHIQUEKHAN R S 

7 35220136010 ASWIN ANILKUMAR 

8 35220136011 ASWIN V S 

9 35220136012 ATHIRA K A 

10 35220136013 ATHIRA V KUMAR 

11 35220136014 BABITHA SELASTIN 

12 35220136015 DOMINIC SAVIO 

13 35220136016 GIPSON P S 

14 35220136017 HARIKRISHNAN R 

15 35220136019 JENNET K T 

16 35220136020 JINOY JOHNSON 

17 35220136021 JINSON K D 

18 35220136022 JOYAL ANTONY 



19 35220136023 KARTHIK SANTHOSH 

20 35220136024 KARTHIKA P S 

21 35220136025 LAKSHMI G 

22 35220136026 MARIYAM MEREENA B 

23 35220136027 MARY HELEN K G 

24 35220136028 NANDHU R KRISHNAN 

25 35220136029 NAVYA SEBASTIAN 

26 35220136032 NOEL CHRISTY P S 

27 35220136033 PRAVEENA P 

28 35220136034 RAJASREE J 

29 35220136035 SAFIN DAS 

30 35220136036 SAJIN SABU 

31 35220136037 SAJNA K 

32 35220136039 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 

33 35220136040 SNEHITH JOHNSON 

34 35220136041 SREEKUTTAN E S 

35 35220136042 VIJAY JOHN 

36 35220136043 VIJAY S 

37 35220136044 VIVEK THLAKAN 

Attendance Statement 

Sl No Candidate Code  Name of the Student %  of Attendance 

1 35220136002 AJAY VARGHESE 87 

2 35220136003 AKHIL KRISHNA A P 84 

3 35220136004 ALAKANANDA JAYARAJ 85 

4 35220136006 AMAL P SIMSON       83 

5 35220136008 ARSHA ROY 86 

6 35220136009 ASHIQUEKHAN R S 84 

7 35220136010 ASWIN ANILKUMAR 85 



8 35220136011 ASWIN V S 83 

9 35220136012 ATHIRA K A                82 

10 35220136013 ATHIRA V KUMAR   84 

11 35220136014 BABITHA SELASTIN 85 

12 35220136015 DOMINIC SAVIO 83 

13 35220136016 GIPSON P S 86 

14 35220136017 HARIKRISHNAN R     84 

15 35220136019 JENNET K T 86 

16 35220136020 JINOY JOHNSON 84 

17 35220136021 JINSON K D 85 

18 35220136022 JOYAL ANTONY 83 

19 35220136023 KARTHIK SANTHOSH 82 

20 35220136024 KARTHIKA P S 84 

21 35220136025 LAKSHMI G                85 

22 35220136026 MARIYAM MEREENA B 85 

23 35220136027 MARY HELEN K G 83 

24 35220136028 NANDHU R KRISHNAN 82 

25 35220136029 NAVYA SEBASTIAN 84 

26 35220136032 NOEL CHRISTY P S 85 

27 35220136033 PRAVEENA P 83 

28 35220136034 RAJASREE J               82 

29 35220136035 SAFIN DAS 84 

30 35220136036 SAJIN SABU               85 

31 35220136037 SAJNA K 83 

32 35220136039 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 82 

33 35220136040 SNEHITH JOHNSON 84 

34 35220136041 SREEKUTTAN E S       85 

35 35220136042 VIJAY JOHN               83 

36 35220136043 VIJAY S 82 

37 35220136044 VIVEK THLAKAN 84 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

St. Michael’s College, Cherthala 

Add-on Course Examination March 2023 

Discipline: Tourism Management 

Course Title: Customer Service Skills 

 

Time 01.00 hour                             Maximum Marks 

30 

 

I. Answer ALL questions (Each question carries 1 mark) 

  1.Define service.  

2.What you mean by need.  

3.Who is a customer?  

4.What is phonetic Alphabet.  

5.What you mean by personality?  

6. What is grooming?  

7.Define hotel.  

8.What you mean by a brochure.  

9.What is A la carte  

10. What you mean by first impression?  

           

 (10x1=10marks) 

II. Answer any FIVE of the following questions (Each question carries 2 mark) 

11.What you mean by visual impression  

12.What is body language  

13.What you mean by interpersonal skills   

14.What is selling   

15.What you mean by product knowledge  

16.Name any two five star hotels in Kerala.  



17.Write a note on personal hygiene   

18.What you mean by expectations   

            

 (5x2=10 marks) 

III. Answer any ONE of the following questions (Each question carries 10 mark) 

19. Write in detail about customers, types and importance of customer satisfaction.  

 20.What are the stages involved in sales process?  

            

 (1x10=10 marks) 

 

Mark List    

Discipline     :B.Voc THM    

Course Title :Customer service skills    

Date of Examination : 16/03/2023  Maximum Marks: 30  

Sl No Candidate 

Code  

Name of the Student Mark 

Obtained 

1 35220136002 AJAY VARGHESE 26 

2 35220136003 AKHIL KRISHNA A P 29 

3 35220136004 ALAKANANDA 

JAYARAJ 

27 

4 35220136006 AMAL P SIMSON       29 

5 35220136008 ARSHA ROY 27 

6 35220136009 ASHIQUEKHAN R S 25.5 

7 35220136010 ASWIN ANILKUMAR 28.5 

8 35220136011 ASWIN V S 24.5 

9 35220136012 ATHIRA K A                29 

10 35220136013 ATHIRA V KUMAR   26 

11 35220136014 BABITHA SELASTIN 21 

12 35220136015 DOMINIC SAVIO 21.5 

13 35220136016 GIPSON P S 27.5 

14 35220136017 HARIKRISHNAN R     26 

15 35220136019 JENNET K T 19.5 

16 35220136020 JINOY JOHNSON 22 

17 35220136021 JINSON K D 20.5 

18 35220136022 JOYAL ANTONY 20.5 

19 35220136023 KARTHIK SANTHOSH 24.5 

20 35220136024 KARTHIKA P S 22 



21 35220136025 LAKSHMI G                28.5 

22 35220136026 MARIYAM MEREENA 

B 

29 

23 35220136027 MARY HELEN K G 27 

24 35220136028 NANDHU R 

KRISHNAN 

25.5 

25 35220136029 NAVYA SEBASTIAN 28.5 

26 35220136032 NOEL CHRISTY P S 24.5 

27 35220136033 PRAVEENA P 17 

28 35220136034 RAJASREE J               25.5 

29 35220136035 SAFIN DAS 25 

30 35220136036 SAJIN SABU               24 

31 35220136037 SAJNA K 27 

32 35220136039 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 18.5 

33 35220136040 SNEHITH JOHNSON 20 

34 35220136041 SREEKUTTAN E S       25 

35 35220136042 VIJAY JOHN               23.5 

36 35220136043 VIJAY S 26.5 

37 35220136044 VIVEK THLAKAN 20 
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